
Class:Class 6 Subject: SST Topic:Earth and Solar System

S.No Question Answer Options

1 Mercury takes ___________ to 
go around the Sun.

30 days

88 days

90 days

100 days

30 days

88 days

90 days

100 days

2

When it is Autumn season in 
the Northern Hemisphere, it 
is ___________ season in the 
Southern Hemisphere.

Winter

Summer

Autumn

Spring

Winter

Summer

Autumn

Spring
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3 How many known satellites 
does Jupiter have?

10

14

16

21

10

14

16

21

4

Fill in the blanks : 
____________ , a large frozen 
landmass located in the 
extreme south, is the most 
bleak and barren part of the 
world.

Answer
____________

Answer
____________

5
State true or false : Indented 
coastlines provide excellent 
locations for ports.

True

False

True

False
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Correct Answer is
1. Correct Ans option is 88 days
2. Correct Ans option is Spring
3. Correct Ans option is 16
4. Correct Answer is Antartica
5. Correct Ans option is True
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